NJM Group | Ph +613 9459 3488  | sales@australianbollards.com.au | australianbollards.com.au
Centurion Shallow and Surface Mounted HVM Sliding
Bollard System
AB-MRS370-PAS68-IWA14-3
Height 1110mm
Width 370mm
Base height 114mm
Overall Length 4090mm
Net Opening 2785mm
Duty Cycle 100%
Crash Tested IWA14 rated
NJM Group | Ph +613 9459 3488  | sales@australianbollards.com.au | australianbollards.com.au
Centurion Shallow and Surface Mounted HVM Sliding
Bollard System
AB-MRS370-PAS68-IWA14-3